

Bid Tabulation Worksheet

Project:	2022 Storm and Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Project	Project No.:	22-1168	Legend
Client:	City of Grand Haven	Client Project No.:	N/A	Low Bid
Prepared By:	Sam Jablonowski, PE	Date Prepared:	October 19, 2022	Correction

2022 Storm & Sanitary Sewer Rehab Project

Item	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Plummer's Environmental Services Inc.		Corby Energy Services Inc.		Visu-Sewer, Inc.		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC	
			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1 Mobilization, Max. \$13,000	LSUM	1.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
2 Traf Regulator Control	LSUM	1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,058.60	\$ 1,058.60
3 Traffic Control	LSUM	1.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,057.50	\$ 1,057.50
4 CIPP Storm Sewer Lining, 12 inch	Ft	20.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 53.91	\$ 1,078.20	\$ 325.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
5 CIPP Storm Sewer Lining, 18 inch	Ft	100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 144.62	\$ 14,462.00	\$ 162.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 29,500.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 26,000.00
6 CIPP Storm Sewer Lining, 24 inch	Ft	120.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 165.33	\$ 19,839.60	\$ 170.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 253.00	\$ 30,360.00	\$ 221.50	\$ 26,580.00
7 CIPP Sanitary Sewer Lining, 8 inch	Ft	2,480.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 124,000.00	\$ 44.61	\$ 110,632.80	\$ 43.00	\$ 106,640.00	\$ 45.50	\$ 112,840.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 128,960.00
8 CIPP Sanitary Sewer Lining, 12 inch	Ft	420.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 53.91	\$ 22,642.20	\$ 81.00	\$ 34,020.00	\$ 86.50	\$ 36,330.00	\$ 59.50	\$ 24,990.00
9 Heavy Cleaning, Sanitary, 8 inch	Ft	1,230.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 4,305.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,690.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,075.00	\$ 7.40	\$ 9,102.00
10 Heavy Cleaning, Sanitary, 12 inch	Ft	355.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,420.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,420.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 887.50	\$ 9.50	\$ 3,372.50
11 Root and Deposit Cutting, Sanitary, 8 inch	Ft	155.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 821.50
12 Sanitary Lateral, Reinstale	Ea	57.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 9,975.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,705.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 8,550.00
13 Sanitary Lateral, Cleaning	Ea	2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,323.20	\$ 2,646.40
14 Sanitary Lateral, Root Cutting	Ea	7.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 1,323.20	\$ 9,262.40
Total: 2022 Storm & Sanitary Sewer Rehab Project			\$ 241,600.00		\$ 192,229.80		\$ 216,300.00		\$ 256,017.50		\$ 275,400.90	
Bid Statistics			% of Estimate	100.00%	% of Estimate	79.57%	% of Estimate	89.53%	% of Estimate	105.97%	% of Estimate	113.99%
			% of Low Bid	125.68%	% of Low Bid	100.00%	% of Low Bid	112.52%	% of Low Bid	133.18%	% of Low Bid	143.27%